
ST LEVAN PRIMARY SCHOOL 

BULLETIN 19 10TH FEBRUARY 2020 

Shining Stars of the Week 

Nathan Puffins  

For trying so hard with joined handwriting—it is amazing! 

Sadie Choughs 

For always working hard at everything you do: you're a star! 

MONDAY 17TH SEP-

TEMBER   

 

CLUBS START 

Reminder 
 

School dinners should be paid for on a daily or 
weekly basis  please. You are welcome to pay by 
Cash, Cheque (made payable to St Levan 
Primary)  
or Bank Transfer (please use DINNER followed by 
your child’s name as the reference):  
NatWest Bank 
Sort Code: 60-21-37 
Account No: 56592906 
It is vital that dinners are paid regularly to avoid  
our budget being compromised. Thankyou  

esday 1Monday 10th December 

 Assembly with Vanda 

Wednesday 12th December 

 Clubs finish 

Thursday 13th December 

 School Production at the Acorn Theatre  

Friday 14th December 

 Save the Children Christmas Jumper Day 

Monday 17th December 

 Christingle making with Vanda 

 Tuesay  

 

 

 

 

 

 

Monday 10th December 

 Assembly with Vanda 

Wednesday 12th December 

 Clubs finish 

Thursday 13th December 

 School Production at the Acorn Theatre  

DATES FOR THE DIARY 

Monday 10th February 

 NO COMPUTING after school 
 
Tuesday 11th February 

 NO SWIMMING 
 
Wednesday 12th February 

 NO DANCE CLUB AFTER SCHOOL 
 
Friday 14th February 

 Reception & Year 1 Gymnastics with  
 Karen—pm, VOLUNTEER NEEDED 

 Break up for Half Term—3.15pm 
 

Please note, after half term,  
we will be returning to school on  

Monday 24th February  
 
Monday 24th February 

 Choughs Class—Cornish Language Artist 
 
Tuesday 25th February 

 Year 2, 3 & 4 Swimming 
 
Wednesday 26th February 

 Choughs Class—Helston Museum trip  
 
Friday 28th February 

 Year 2 & 3 Gymnastics with Karen—pm,  
 VOLUNTEER NEEDED 
 

 

Good attendance is vital for learning. The national 

minimum expectation is set at 96%. Please help us 

achieve this and support your child’s learning. 

Choughs 96.3 %      Puffins 95.4 % 

ATTENDANCE 

Cornish Language Event 
Following our visit from Pol and Joe from Go Cornish, 
we would like to let you know about the following 
event:- 
Saturday 29th February 1.00pm 
Cornish Language family treasure trail in Penzance. 
Pick up your FREE treasure map on Saturday 29th 
February from 1-2pm at The Exchange Gallery.  
 
Navigate around Penzance town, learning how to 
answer simple questions in Cornish and collecting 
stamps as you go. Complete the trail and celebrate! 


